Little Caesars

Little Caesars Pizza « 1612 W WASHINGTON ST GREENVILLE MI, 48838-2600 « (616) 754-7171

HOT-N-READY® Pizzas
3 Meat Treat® Pizza

DEEP!DEEP! Dish Pizza

Pepperoni

HOT-N-READY® Favorites
Crazy Bread®

Crazy Sauce®

Crazy Combo

Little Caesars Italian Cheese Bread®
Buffalo Caesar Wings® (Mild)

Buffalo Caesar Wings®

BBQ Caesar Wings®

Spicy BBQ Caesar Wings®

Oven Roasted Caesar Wings®

Garlic Parmesan Caesar Wings®
Bacon Honey Mustard Caesar Wings®
Lemon Pepper Caesar Wings®
Teriyaki Caesar Wings®

Made To Order Pizzas
Any One-Topping Pizza

Cheese Only Pizza

Ultimate Supreme Pizza
Salchicha Pizza

3 Meat Treat®

Veggie Pizza

Pizza by the Slice

Thin Crust Pizza

Baby Pan!Pan!®

Made To Order Favorites
Little Caesars Italian Cheese Bread®

Side Dishes

Caesar Dips® Ranch

Caesar Dips® Buffalo Flavor
Caesar Dips® Buffalo Ranch Flavor
Caesar Dips® Cheezy Jalapeno
Caesar Dips® Buttery Garlic
Caesar Dips® BBQ

Toppings
Anchovies
Bacon

Beef Topping
Black Olives
Extra Cheese
Green Olives

per pizza
$8.99
$8.00
$5.99

per item
$2.59
$0.99
$3.49
$4.49
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99

per pizza
$5.99
$5.99
$11.99
$5.99
$8.99
$10.99
$1.49
$5.99
$3.49

per item
$4.49

per item
$0.59
$0.59
$0.59
$0.59
$0.59
$0.59

per item
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75



Green Peppers

Ham

Italian Sausage

Mild Banana Peppers
Onions

Mushrooms
Pepperoni
Pineapples

$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75



